#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19

Gender Ethnicity Location Industry Generation Other
Term-Start |Term-End| Term
Justin Keeney 2019 2026 2 M \W Tampa Banking/Finance X
Michael Berthelette 2019 2024 2 M w New Tampa Beauty B LGBT
Connie Bladon 2019 2024 2 F w WC Healthcare B
Roberto Hiller 2020 2023 1 M H Lutz Manufacturing X
Anquelique Lennox 2020 2023 1 F B Lutz Media/Marketing B Veteran
Troy Stevenson 2020 2023 1 M w Lutz Media/Marketing B
Jamie Hess 2022 2025 1 M \W WC Restaurant B
Ashley Justice 2022 2025 1 F w New Tampa Legal Mi
Bimal Bhojani 2022 2025 1 M ME WC Restaurant B
Tony Benge 2023 2026 1 M W W. Pasco Development B
Dr. Davina Jones 2023 2026 1 F B WC Education B
Lisa Moore 2023 2026 1 F W WC Hospitality B
Jean Carlo Penaloza 2023 2026 1 M H Lutz Arts z
Jennifer Rinck 2023 2026 1 F w Tampa Education X
Albert Verile, CFE 2023 2026 1 M w Tampa Business Services z
Jennifer Bachelor 2023 2026 1 F w LO'L Education X




100.2 2.505



Category

Health Care

Business & Professional Services
Finance & Insurance

Restaurants, Food & Beverages
Real Estate, Moving & Storage
Government/Education

Home & Garden

Advertising & Media
Construction Equipment & Contr:
Family, Community & Civic Organ
Personal Services & Care
Shopping & Specialty Retail
Automotive & Marine

Lodging & Travel

Arts, Culture & Entertainment
Legal

Sports & Recreation

Religious Organizations
Computers & Telecommunicatior
Public Utilities & Environment
Pets & Veterinary
Manufacturing, Production & Wh
Transportation

1 board member per

100
97
65
47
44
39
23
22
20
20
20
19
15
14
13
13
12
10

=N W N

613

Members 2024 Board

1

1
1
2

16

38.3125 members




