					Gender	Ethnicity	Location	Industry	Generation	Other
		Term-Start	Term-End	Term					•	
#1	Justin Keeney	2019	2026	2	M	W	Tampa	Banking/Finance	Х	
#2	Michael Berthelette	2019	2024	2	M	W	New Tampa	Beauty	В	LGBT
#3	Connie Bladon	2019	2024	2	F	W	WC	Healthcare	В	
#4	Roberto Hiller	2020	2023	1	M	Н	Lutz	Manufacturing	Х	
#5	Anquelique Lennox	2020	2023	1	F	В	Lutz	Media/Marketing	В	Veteran
#6	Troy Stevenson	2020	2023	1	М	W	Lutz	Media/Marketing	В	
#7	Jamie Hess	2022	2025	1	М	W	WC	Restaurant	В	
#8	Ashley Justice	2022	2025	1	F	W	New Tampa	Legal	Mil	
#9	Bimal Bhojani	2022	2025	1	М	ME	WC	Restaurant	В	
#10	Tony Benge	2023	2026	1	М	W	W. Pasco	Development	В	
#11	Dr. Davina Jones	2023	2026	1	F	В	WC	Education	В	
#12	Lisa Moore	2023	2026	1	F	W	WC	Hospitality	В	
#13	Jean Carlo Penaloza	2023	2026	1	М	Н	Lutz	Arts	Z	
#14	Jennifer Rinck	2023	2026	1	F	W	Tampa	Education	X	
#15	Albert Verile, CFE	2023	2026	1	М	W	Tampa	Business Services	Z	
#16	Jennifer Bachelor	2023	2026	1	F	W	LO'L	Education	X	
#17										
#18									·	
#19										

Category	Members 2	024 Board
Health Care	100	1
Business & Professional Services	97	1
Finance & Insurance	65	1
Restaurants, Food & Beverages	47	2
Real Estate, Moving & Storage	44	
Government/Education	39	3
Home & Garden	23	
Advertising & Media	22	2
Construction Equipment & Contra	20	1
Family, Community & Civic Organ	20	
Personal Services & Care	20	1
Shopping & Specialty Retail	19	
Automotive & Marine	15	
Lodging & Travel	14	1
Arts, Culture & Entertainment	13	1
Legal	13	1
Sports & Recreation	12	
Religious Organizations	10	
Computers & Telecommunication	7	
Public Utilities & Environment	7	
Pets & Veterinary	3	
Manufacturing, Production & Wh	2	1
Transportation	1	
	613	16
1 board member per	38.3125 m	nembers